OP \$115.00 86296375

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM352281

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Aristech Acrylics LLC		05/14/2014	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: KENTUCKY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aristech Surfaces LLC		
Street Address:	7350 Empire Drive		
City:	Florence		
State/Country:	KENTUCKY		
Postal Code:	41042		
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: KENTUCKY		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86296375	ARISTECH ACRYLICS
Serial Number:	86295723	ARISTECH SURFACES
Serial Number:	86296658	ARISTECH SURFACES
Serial Number:	86296696	AVONITE SURFACES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4123942555

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 412-394-7767
Email: traip@clarkhill.com
Correspondent Name: Paul D. Bangor, Jr.
Address Line 1: 301 Grant Street
Address Line 2: One Oxford Centre

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15219

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Paul D. Bangor, Jr. /Paul D. Bangor, Jr./	ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	
1 3 7 7 7	AME OF SUBMITTER:	
	IGNATURE:	
DATE SIGNED: 08/21/2015	ATE SIGNED:	

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005606 FRAME: 0314 source=150820_3#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005606 FRAME: 0315

0439059.06

dcornish AMD

Alison Lundergan Grimes Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 5/20/2014 2:53 PM Fee Receipt: \$40.00



COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY ALISON LUNDERGAN GRIMES, SECRETARY OF STATE

Division of Business Filings Business Filings PO Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602 (502) 564-3490 www.sos.ky.gov		Amendment oility Company)		LLA
Pursuant to the provisions of KR for that purpose, submits the folk		napter 275, the undersigned ap	plicant applies to amend	l articles and,
Name of the limited liability co ARISTECH ACRYLIC	SLLC		of State is:	······································
(Name must be identical to the name of		•		^
2. The text of each amendment and Restated in its entire	adopied.	raph 1 of the Articles of C	rganization is nerec	<u>Amended</u>
"The name of the Limi	ted Liability C	Company is ARISTEC	H SURFACES L	LC."
the articles of organization. 5. This amendment will be effect or the delayed effective cannot be	e following stateme were duly adopted on, the operating a ve upon filing, unle e prior to the date t	ent for the adoption of the amer by the managersor m greement of the limited liability ess a delayed effective date and the application is filed. The dat	embers in accompany, or this chapte d/or time is provided. The and/or time is (Delays	cordance with r.
6. The individual signing these a We declare under penalty of perj	1			correct.
Val.	X/	Mark Delevie	Manager	5/41/14
Signature of Member, Manager of Auti	norized Party	Printed Name	Title	Date
Signature of Member, Manager or Auti	norized Party	Printed Name	Title	Date
(01/12)				

TRADEMARK REEL: 005606 FRAME: 0316

RECORDED: 08/21/2015